50 Mest vindede avishingste 2017
Danske baner
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Navn

Great Challenger (US)
Ens Snapshot (US)
The Liquidator (US)
Dream Vacation (US)
S JsPhoto (US)
Ready Cash (FR)
Quite Easy U S (US)
Love You (FR)
Cantab Hall (US)
Muscles Y ankee (US)
Y ankee Glide (US)
Trophy Catch (US)
Andover Hall (US)
Pine Chip (US)

S JsCaviar (US)
Turbo Sund (S)
Beaumont Hanover (US)
Orlando Vici (FR)
Kadabra (US)
Chipmate (US)
Muscle Massive (US)
Lindy Lane (US)
Ganymede (FR)
Timberland (DE)
Credit Winner (US)
Earthquake (US)
From Above (S)
Golden Globe (US)
David Raymond (US)
Varenne (IT)

Wishing Stone (US)
Andover Andover (US)
Conway Hall (US)
Scarlet Knight (US)
Fraekke Frederik
Offshore Dream (FR)
Pearsall Hanover (US)
Buvetier D'aunou (FR)
Classic Photo (US)
Archduke Kemp (S)
Double Player (US)
Revenue (S)

Gill's Victory (US)
Juliano Star (FR)
Muscle Hill (US)
Infinitif (1T)

Torvald Palema (S)
Hovding Lavec (S)

Kerselsdato 190104

Alle afkom
Anta heste Starter
142 1289
114 951
60 483
82 671
52 379
17 57
31 289
54 318
15 64
19 95
12 64
38 371
22 131
30 205
15 94
13 144
16 143
13 69
7 45
42 437
2 13
24 195
14 79
24 260
12 65
41 445
23 130
19 230
16 197
18 86
6 32
8 69
13 74
16 125
20 158
13 104
11 90
23 168
6 24
2 23
15 166
10 43
25 198
14 115
15 65
7 61
8 67
10 110

Sejre
154
125

54
73
54
17
45
51
24
17
18
37
22
21
29
17
24
17
12
37

1
27
13
24

6
25
17
29
13
14

5
16
10
23
15
17
13
11
11

4
12

.
15
13
11
11

.
17

Indtjening
4.611.100
2.947.175
1.731.300
1.705.650
1.276.000
1.142.000

989.475
871.550
830.050
808.750
614.900
612.250
604.000
562.100
548.950
516.400
486.350
451,500
438.250
406.350
386.100
365.000
350.825
326.700
324.200
320.950
316.000
315.150
306.425
302.750
270.800
267.550
260.550
260.000
247.150
240.500
227.500
214.850
208.000
199.500
196.600
196.150
194.350
191.700
190.750
188.750
187.700
185.300



50 Mest vindede avishingste 2017 Karselsdato 190104

Danske baner Alle afkom
Navn Antal heste Starter  Sejre Indtjening
49 HrSiem 12 130 8 184.900

50 Carmody Lobell (US) 15 160 10 182.050



